A0
宋秋妮 2025.05.07
铭牌
1800407515
DC60KW双枪落地A款
中性 美标
技术要求：
1.表面不可有污渍等不良缺陷.
2.产品须符合ROHS和REACH环保要求
材质：SUS304镜面不锈钢，本色；厚度1.0mm，尺寸：190*60*MM，蚀刻内容
镜 面 不 锈 钢 （ 单 面 ） 铭 牌 内 容 蚀 刻 ，正 面 表 面 贴 膜 保 护
4*φ3.2mm80mm
50 m
m
CAUTION: Risk of electric shock, Do not remove cover or attempt to open the
enclosure. No user serviceable partsinside.Refer servicing to quali�ed service
personnel. Do not use this product if there is any damage to the unit.
Made in China
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operationis subject to the following two conditions 1)
This device may not cause harmful interference, and. 2)
This device must accept any interference received lncluding
interference that may cause undesired operation.
Intertek
5024669
WARNING: This device is intended only for charging vehicles notrequiring
ventilation during charging.THE SUITABILITY OF THE USE OF FLEXIBLE.CORD IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CE CODE.PART1.For use with Electric Vehicles.Ventilation Not
Required. To reduce the risk of �re, replace only with same type andratings of fuse.
ATTENTION: Risque de choc électrique. Ne pas retirer le couvercle ni
essayerd'ouvrir le boitier. Aucune pièce inteme réparable par l'utilisateurCon�er
tout travail d'entretien ou de reparation à un technicienquali�é. Ne pas utiliser ce
produit si l'appareil est endommagé.
AVERTISSEMENT: Ce disposilif est destinè au chargement des véhicules
nenécessitant pas de ventilation au cours du chargement.LA PERTINENCE DE
LUTILISATION DE CORDONSFLEXIBLES SELON LE CODE CE,PREMIERE PARTIEPour
utilisation avec des vehicules électriques.Aucune ventilation requise. Pour réduire
le risque de feu,remplacer uniquement par un fusible du méme type et de memes
caracteristiques nominales.
60 m
m
190 mm
具体参数做货前提供 认证完成后打相应的认证LOGO
Rated Input Current: 80A
Input Frequency: 60Hz Rated  Output Current: 200A*2
Dimension: 900*450*1805mm
Production Date: 04-2025Order Number:  xxxxxxxxx
Manufacturer: SHENZHEN HB ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
Input Voltage: 480Vac ±10%
Product Name: EV DC Charger
Rated Output Voltage: 200-1000VDCPower Phase: 3P+N+PE
Operating Temperature: -30°C to +50°C
Protection Level:  Type 3R
Operating Environment: Outdoor & Indoor
Model: HBE-DC60KW02ST-U-A1NW4G
Contains FCC ID: 2AC7Z-ESPWROOM32UE
Contains IC: 21098-ESPWROOMUE
FCC ID: 2BF82-HBEDC60KW
IC: 32422-HBEDC60KW
Label Location